IMPARIDADE DE ATIVOS GERADORES DE CAIXA E ATIVOS NAO GERADORES DE CAIXA — ANO

Periodo

01-01-2020

31-12-2020

(MUNICIPIO DE ARRAIOLOS)

Ano

2020

Rubricas

Quantia
escriturada
inicial

Aumentos

Diminuicées

Reforcos

Aumentos da
quantia
escriturada

Outros aumentos

Total aumentos

Utilizacoes

Reversoes

Outros
diminuicoes

Total diminuicdes

Quantia
escriturada final

Devedores por
transferéncias e
subsidios ndo
reembolsaveis
obtidos

221 821,62 €

0,00 €

190 621,67 €

190 621,67 €

31 199,95 €]

Devedores por
empréstimos
bonificados e
subsidios
reembolsaveis

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

Clientes,
contribuintes e
utentes

91 526,99 €

22 244,66 €

22 244,66 €

0,00 €

113 771,65 €

Mercadorias

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

Matérias-primas,
subsid.e de
consumo

95 880,06 €

225,92 €

225,92 €

20 266,75 €

20 266,75 €

75 839,23 €

TOTAL

409 228,67 €

0,00 €

22 470,58 €

0,00 €

22 470,58 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

210 888,42 €

210 888,42 €

220 810,83 €
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